

६

Cr1.A.No. 197-198 OF 1998

ITEM No.111

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos.197-198 of 1998.

HAJI KHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent (s)

Date : 21/01/2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr.Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)M/s SWA Qadri,JK Bhatia,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks as prayed by the counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Kanwal Singh]

Court Master