

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

(MENTIONED)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.197-198 OF 1998

HAJI KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.  
)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shalini Kumar,Adv.

for Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by a week.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARD

WAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER