

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.197-198 OF 1998

HAJI KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shaad Anwar,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.S. Gahlot,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. R.K. Jain, learned senior counsel appearing on

behalf of the
his legs when

appellant commenced arguments at 3.00 p.m. and he was on
the Court rose for the day at 4.00 p.m.

The matter remained part-heard.

WAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARD

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER